SYSTEMS ANO
EQUIPMENT
FOR
AIR LOGISTICS CDRPCJRATION
3600 E. FOOTHILL BOULEVARD • PASADENA , CALIFORNIA 91109
THIS CATALOG. • •
~A IR
presents a brief functional description , major dimensions

l S-20 Min.
109120
DISPENSER INJECTOR KIT ORDERING GUIDE
AIR-LOG PART NO. ENGINE BELLMOUTH MFG.
109230 JS?
109231 JS? Pratt & Whitney
109388 JS? North American
109389 JS? Mc Donnell
109376 J?S Pratt & Whitney
109390 J75 Republic
109375 J79 General Electric
109391 J47
109392 J47 General Electric
109512 JT3C-6
7 &: 12
'*'AIR L DG/5T!C5 CDRPDRAT!DN
27
28
ACCESSORY· EQUIPMENT
The Model 2400 series Power Pack units offer a selection of
electrically driven, hydraulic units which may be used on any
"B 11 designated positioning trailer.
The power packs, which vary to suit particular electrical re
quirements and hydraulic flow rates, are self-contained units
which include a selective valving system which operates in lieu
of the standard hand pumps.
The hand pumps are not blocked out of the trailer system, and
may be used to augment the power pack when fine positioning
is necessary.
A I R L DG/ST!CS CD RPDRATIDN
A
B
c
D
E
MODEL
Motor
HYDRAULIC ACCESSORIES
MAJOR DIMENSIONS AND OPERATIONAL DATA
2400
2 HP, 2500 RPM,
110/220 VAC, 3 PH
400 Cycle
The Model 2400 Power Pack, showing
protected operating levers. Clean,
compact design is typical of the series
of a uxiliary hydraulic units.
2410 2410A
2. 5 HP, 3600 RPM, 2. 5 HP, 3400 RPM
220/440 VAC, 3 PH 110/220 VAC, 1 PH
60 Cycle 60 Cycle
29
Flow Rate O. 90 GPM @ 3000 PSI, 1. 34 GPM @ 3000 PSI, 1. 28 GPM@ 3000 PSI
O. 45 Ea. Outlet O. 67 Each Outlet O. 64 Each Outlet
Length 36.0 36.0 36.0
Width (Basic) 8. 70 9.62 9.62
Width (Incl. Bracket) 12. 30 13. 25 13. 25
Height 12.75 12. 75 12.75
Dim. Between Br acket 3 7. 1 0 to 3 7. 14 3 7. 1 0 to 3 7. 14 3 7 . 1 0 to 3 7. 14
Mount Holes
Unit Weight 56 Lbs. 80 Lbs. 104 Lbs.
Nat . Stock No. 1730-00-654-8389
Air-Log P art Number 105421 106111 106118
__ ;j
r--: ·· \ . P.r•,,__ ___ __,,•'-----~·----_!•4_., ---- 7
-------~ A ~-------"
E
A I R L DGIST/CS CDRPDRATIDN
30
~
~ A I R L DGIST/CS CDRPDRATIDN
BUILD-UP TRAILERS &
AOAPTERI ••• •